Cumulus Hardware Compatibility Guide
Document Version: 4.3
Release Date: January 2, 2026
© Cumulus Digital Systems, Inc.                                                                                            Page 2 of 23
Disclaimer:
This software, hardware and related documentation are provided under a license agreement
containing restrictions on use and disclosure and are protected by intellectual property laws.
Except as expressly permitted in your license agreement or allowed by law, you may not use, copy,

© Cumulus Digital Systems, Inc.                                                                                            Page 5 of 23
MANUAL TORQUING
Cumulus currently integrates for manual tightening with options from the following brands:
• Snap-On CONTROLTECH
• Norbar Protronic Plus -
• Bahco Digital Torque Wrenches
• Chicago Pneumatic eTorque Electronic Torque Wrenches
The wrenches are available in a variety of sizes and torque ranges. Optional features include
Intrinsically Safe models, swappable heads, accessories, and attachments. For more information,
please visit the relevant website or contact your local representative.
Bluetooth Digital Torque Wrenches
To jumpstart your projects, Cumulus has limited inventory of the bolded models available for
purchase directly from Cumulus (CTECHW4R650AS, CTECHW3F250AS, CTECHW2M1200S,
CTECHW2MR240S).
Model DriveSize Head Type Range (ft-lb) Range (Nm)
CTECHWY100AS Y (0.560) Interchangeable 5–100 6.8–135.6
CTECHWAN135AS IZO/ISO (9 x 12 mm) Interchangeable 5–99.6 6.8–135
CTECHW2R100AS 3/8" Fixed Ratchet 5-100 6.8–135.6
CTECHW2F100AS 3/8" Flex Head 5–100 6.8–135.6
CTECHW2F100B 3/8" Flex Head w/Ingress Proection 5–100 6.8–135.6
CTECHW3F250AS 1/2" Flex Head 12.5–250 16.9–339
CTECHW3R250AS 1/2" Fixed Ratchet 12.5–250 16.9–339
CTECHW3R250B 1/2" Fixed Ratchet w/Ingress Protection 12.5–250 16.9–339
CTECHWX250AS X (0.735) Interchangeable 12.5–250 16.9–339
CTECHWBN340AS IZO/ISO (14 X 18 mm) Interchangeable 12.5–250.8 17–340
CTECHW4R650AS 3/4" Fixed Ratchet 24–479.5 32.5–650
CTECHWZN650AS Z (0.560) Interchangeable 24–479.5 32.5–650
CTECHW4R600AS 3/4" Fixed Ratchet 30–600 40.7–813.5
CTECHWZ600AS Z (0.560) Interchangeable 30–600 40.7–813.5
Model DriveSize Head Type Range (ft-lb) Range (Nm)
CTECHW1MR100S 1/4" Fixed Ratchet 0.42–8.33 0.57–11.30
CTECHW2MR100S 3/8" Fixed Ratchet 0.42–8.33 0.57–11.30
CTECHWANM30S IZO/ISO (9 x 12 mm) Interchangeable 1.11–22.13 1.5–30
CTECHWJM300S J (0.425") Interchangeable 1.25–25 1.7–34
CTECHW1MR240S 1/4" Fixed Ratchet 1–20 1.36–27.12
CTECHW2MR240S 3/8" Flex Head 1–20 1.36–27.12
CTECHW2M1200S 3/8" Fixed Ratchet 5–100 6.8–135.6
CTECHW2F100B 3/8" Flex Head w/Ingress Proection 5–100 6.8–135.6
CTECHWYM1200S Y (0.560") Interchangeable 5–100 6.8–135.6
CTECHWANM135S IZO/ISO (9 x 12 mm) Interchangeable 5–99.6 6.8–135
Snap-on CONTROLTECH™- Bluetooth Digital Torque Wrenches
Snap-on CONTROLTECH™- Bluetooth Digital Micro Torque Wrenches
© Cumulus Digital Systems, Inc.                                                                                            Page 6 of 23
Bluetooth Digital Torque Screwdrivers
To jumpstart your projects, Cumulus has limited inventory of the bolded models available for
purchase directly from Cumulus (CTECHWMS80M).
Model DriveSize Head Type Range (ft-lb) Range (Nm)
CTECHW1UA135 IZO/ISO (9 x 12 mm) Interchangeable 5 to 99.6 6.8 to 135
CTECHW1UB400 IZO/ISO (14 X 18 mm) Interchangeable 14.8 to 295 20 to 400
CTECHW1UR650 3/4" Fixed Ratchet 24 to 479.4 32.5 to 650
Snap-on CONTROLTECH™- IS/EX Bluetooth Digital Torque Wrenches
Model DriveSize Head Type Range (ft-lb) Range (Nm)
130512 3/8" Fixed Ratchet 3.7 to 73.5 5 to 100
130513 1/2" Fixed Ratchet 3.7 to 73.5 5 to 100
130514 1/2" Fixed Ratchet 7.4 to 147.5 10 to 200
130515 1/2" Fixed Ratchet 12.6 to 250.7 17 to 340
130516 3/4" Fixed Ratchet 29.5 to 590 40 to 800
Norbar Protronic Plus Bluetooth Digital Torque Wrenches
Model DriveSize Head Type Range (ft-lb) Range (Nm)
TAWMB930M 9x12 ISO Shank Interchangeable 1.11 to 22.13 1.50 to 30
TAWMB9135M 9x12 ISO Shank Interchangeable 5 to 99.5 6.8 to 135
TAWMB14340 14x18 ISO Shank Interchangeable 12.5 to 250.8 17 to 340
TAWMB24650 24x32 ISO Shank Interchangeable 24  to 479.4 32.5 to 650
TAWMB24800 24x32 ISO Shank Interchangeable 29.5 to 590 40 to 800
Bahco DIGITAL TORQUE WRENCHES
Model DriveSize Head Type Range (ft-lb) Range (Nm)
CP8916TC / 8941089161 1/2" Interchangeable 15 to 147.5 20 to 200
CP8918TC / 8941089181 1/2" Interchangeable 25 to 250 34 to 340
Chicago Pnuematic eTorque TORQUE WRENCHES
Model DriveSize Head Type Range (in-lb) Range (Nm)
CTECHWMS80F 1/4" Hex Interchangeable 4 to 80 0.45 to 9
CTECHWMS80M 1/4" Sq. Drive Interchangeable 4 to 80 0.45 to 9
Model DriveSize Head Type Range (in-lb) Range (Nm)
130524 1/4" Female Hex Interchangeable 4 to 80 0.45 to 9
Model DriveSize Head Type Range (in-lb) Range (Nm)
TASMB14H09 1/4" Female Hex Interchangeable 4 to 80 0.45 to 9

in loading the tool list (serial numbers, calibration dates) upon request. Please contact
Support@cumulusds.com for more information.
© Cumulus Digital Systems, Inc.                                                                                            Page 10 of 23
ELECTRIC TORQUE TOOLS
Cumulus interfaces with three (3) brands of battery torque tools:
• Hytorc Lithium Series II (LST)
• Hytorc LION Gun and Lion Gun X
• Chicago Pneumatic CP 86
• Snapon CTM
The battery tools are available in a variety of sizes and torque ranges. Cumulus can help in
selecting the proper models for your use case. For more information please visit the relevant
website or contact your local representative.
Hytorc Lithium Series II
The Lithium Series II comes in five (5) models with varying torque ranges:
• LST-0700 (150 – 700 ft-lbs)
• LST-1200 (200 – 1200 ft-lbs)
• LST-2000 (325 – 2000 ft-lbs)
• LST-3000 (500 – 3000 ft-lbs)
• LST-5000 (800 – 5000 ft-lbs)
© Cumulus Digital Systems, Inc.                                                                                            Page 11 of 23
Hytorc LION Gun
The LION GUN comes in two (2) supported models with varying torque ranges:
• LIONGUN-.25-BSM (25 – 250 ft-lbs) –weight 7.3 lbs / 3.3 kg
• LIONGUN-.7-BSM (70 – 700 ft-lbs) –weight 8.2 lbs / 3.7 kg
Note: Ensure the proper model is -BSM. Non-Bluetooth LION Gun models are available.
The LION GUN X comes in two (2) supported models with varying torque ranges:
• LION GUN X 1000 (250 – 1000 ft-lbs) –weight 9.6 lbs / 4.4 kg
• LION GUN-X-3000 (600 – 300 ft-lbs) –weight 15.5 lbs / 7.0 kg
© Cumulus Digital Systems, Inc.                                                                                            Page 12 of 23
Snapon Cordless Torque Multiplier
The Snapon MonsterLithium Cordless Torque Multiplier (CTM) comes in six (6) models with varying
torque ranges. For proper use, please ensure to purchase the applicable part number that
includes BLE (Bluetooth Low Energy). The tool includes an 18V battery rather than a 36V battery.
• CTM550SSABT (100 ft-lb – 550 ft-lb)
• CTM800SSABT (160 ft-lb – 800 ft-lb)
• CTM600SS (118 ft-lb – 600 ft-lb)
• CTM1000 (250 ft-lb – 1000 ft-lb)
• CTM2000 (500 ft-lb – 2000 ft-lb)
• CTM3000 (750 ft-lb – 3000 ft-lb)
© Cumulus Digital Systems, Inc.                                                                                            Page 13 of 23
Chicago Pneumatic CP86 Series
The  CP86 Series comes in six  (6) models with varying torque ranges: